Member

Alaina Axford-Moore

Alaina Axford-Moore Total
April McGavin

April McGavin Total
Barbara Romano

Barbara Romano Total
Carla Peck

Job

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team
2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Workshops: Host Airport Transportation
KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial
Initial Worker Credit Hours
Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

Sniff N Go September

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

2023 UKI New Years Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting November
KAC Board Meeting September
KAC Membership Meeting May

158.75

20

3.75

5.5

4.5

48.75

40

20

5.5

10.5
5.5

104.5
17
20



Carla Peck Total
Carole Artim

Carole Artim Total
Dale Schwemmer

Dale Schwemmer Total
Danielle Davidheiser

Danielle Davidheiser Total
Dawn Wood

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November

Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
Spring Building Clean Up

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
UKI Halloween Trial

USDAA September Trial

General Meeting

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Membership Meeting

Web Master/ Social Media

2023 UKI New Years Trial
Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
Membership Chairman Duties
Membership Coordinator
Regional Trial

Sniff N Go July

SNiff N Go October

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

USDAA October Trial
Workshop/Special Events

December workshop Coordinator

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

11.25
10

10.5
3.5
20
121
20

4.25

7.25
10

45.5
0.75
20

3.5
13
40.25

20

45
4.75

2.5
4.5

110.75
30
20



Dawn Wood Total
Diane Bruder

Diane Bruder Total
Donna Roberts

Donna Roberts Total
Donna Staivecki

KAC Board Meeting November

KAC Board Meeting September

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Preparation for December Workshops
Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
Spring Building Clean Up

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

Weekly Course Buidling

Winter Seminars Chairman

Initial Worker Credit Hours
Regional Trial

Sniff N Go July

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA September Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting

KAC April Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting November

KAC Board Meeting September

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

176.75
20

3.25

53.75
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Donna Staivecki Total
Donna Widdowson

Donna Widdowson Total
Jacky Mento

Jacky Mento Total
Janet Rokosz

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C

Trial Preparation Actitities
UKI Halloween Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA September Trial

Clearing floor for baseball

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Building Clearing

Class Set up

Clear floor & puppy class set up for August
Facility/ Equipment Maintanence

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

Ribbons

Ribbons/ Trophies

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July
Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C

UKI August Trial

UKI Halloween Trial
UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

USDAA October Trial

61
0.75
10

16

2.5
20

3.75

12.5
4.5

92
14
20

1.75

11
10
15.5
10
10
15
5.5
18
135.75
20



Janet Rokosz Total

Jean Kanzler

Jean Kanzler Total
Jeff Baird

Jeff Baird Total
Jennifer Seidel

Jennifer Seidel Total
Joan Whiteley

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

Regional Trial

Sniff N Go July

SNiff N Go October

Sniff N Go September

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

Initial Worker Credit Hours
Training Attendance Coordinator

2023 UKI New Years Trial

December workshop working auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting November
Spring Building Clean Up

Training Class

Trial Preparation Actitities

UKI Halloween Trial

Weekly Course Building

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting November

KAC Board Meeting September

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

SNiff N Go October

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C

Spring Building Clean Up
UKI August Trial

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

46.25

20

62.25
20
86
106

69.25

20
20
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Joan Whiteley Total
Joanne Caperna-Ford

Joanne Caperna-Ford Total

Kara Killo

Kara Killo Total
Kathleen Schaefer

Kathleen Schaefer Total
Kendra Saunders

Kendra Saunders Total
Kevin Paull

USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI May Trial

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November

2023 UKI New Years Trial
Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July
Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July

Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting November

KAC Board Meeting September

124.5
20
2.25

4.5

43.75
20

24

20

0.5

62

20
11

10

2.5

59.5

20

5.5
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Kevin Paull Total
Kris Iman

Kris Iman Total
Lee Whitney

Lee Whitney Total
Leslie Stevenson

Leslie Stevenson Total
Linda Womer

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

Spring Building Clean Up

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

Weekly Course Buidling

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
USDAA October Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership
KAC Membership Meeting July

UKI Halloween Trial

USDAA October Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team

2024 Treasurer Duties: Taxes/Workshop/Member
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting

KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting September

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November

Sniff N Go July

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

UKI August Trial

2.5
18
30
125.25
17

20

50

20

31
10
60
20

1.75



Linda Womer Total
Lindsay Brown

Lindsay Brown Total
Marcy Armstrong

Marcy Armstrong Total
Martha Bell

Martha Bell Total
Martie Gurney

UKI Halloween Trial
UKI May Trial
USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial
2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor

Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial
Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July
Regional Trial

SNiff N Go 2024 Preparation
Sniff N Go July

SNiff N Go October

Sniff N Go September

Spring Building Clean Up

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial
Awards

Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC April Trial

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

Spring Building Clean Up

UKI Halloween Trial

1.25

7.25

18.75

22

20
20

41.5
20

8.5
14.5



Martie Gurney Total
Meghan Rabon

Meghan Rabon Total
Nadine Iroff

Nadine Iroff Total
Penny Strohl

Penny Strohl Total
Regina Conti

Regina Conti Total
Rob Cordes

Rob Cordes Total
Rosemarie Huey

USDAA October Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
Regional Trial

Registrar

Registrar- Agile Pups 2024 February Session
Trial Preparation Actitities

USDAA September Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting

Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership
USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership

Agile Pup Class Prep

Building Clearing

Class plan

Class Preparation at home

Class Set up

Class set up and at home class lesson plan prep:
Class set up and lesson plan

Class set up and preparation for class plan

Clear floor & puppy class set up for August

Clear the floor for baseball

Facility/ Equipment Maintanence

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting

KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July

Puppy class set up and lesson plan

Regional Trial

Special Events/ Actitites

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C
Training Class

54

20
29
20

6.5
15
12

66.5

20

27
40

48
20
20

1.25

255
1.25
2.5

1.25

0.75
2.5
20

15.5

1.25
11

4.5
10



Rosemarie Huey Total
Sharon Gechter

Sharon Gechter Total
Shirley Loos

Shirley Loos Total
Sue Huot-Singer

USDAA October Trial
USDAA Regional Preparation
USDAA September Trial
Weekly class course build

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Event Hospitality

Initial Worker Credit Hours
KAC April Trial

Regional Trial

SNiff N Go October

Sniff N Go September
Time Committee Activities
UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - Aug

USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC April Trial

Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C

UKI May Trial
USDAA October Trial
USDAA September Trial

2023 UKI New Years Trial

2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team
2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
December workshop Coordinator

Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

UKI August Trial

UKI Halloween Trial

UKI May Trial

UKI Trial - July

Winter Seminars Registrar
Workshop/Special Events

9.5
2.5
17

156.25
9.5
1.5
20

20.75
16

3.5
1.5

28
124.75

30
20
8.75
10
3.25

20
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Sue Huot-Singer Total
Sue Ratz

Sue Ratz Total
Susan Gross

Susan Gross Total
Susan Roth

Susan Roth Total
Suzanne Gradwell

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
December workshop working auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC Board Meeting July

KAC Board Meeting May

KAC Board Meeting November

KAC Board Meeting September

KAC Membership Meeting May

KAC Membership Meeting July

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

SNiff N Go 2024 Preparation

Sniff N Go July

SNiff N Go October

Sniff N Go September

Spring Building Clean Up

UKI Trial - July

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

Worker Hour Maintenance

Initial Worker Credit Hours
Regional Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting November
Spring Building Clean Up

USDAA October Trial

USDAA September Trial

2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor
Initial Worker Credit Hours

KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting
KAC April Trial

KAC Membership Meeting November
Regional Trial

Spring Building Clean Up

UKI August Trial

-

12.25

-
o
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125
20

22

20

7.75

15
53.75

20

9.5

11.25



UKI May Trial 55
USDAA September Trial 7
Suzanne Gradwell Total 75.25
Terry Elison 2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team 25
2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor 5
Board Member/ Vice President 0.75
Clear the floor for baseball 0.5
Course building 1
Facility/ Equipment Maintanence 2
Initial Worker Credit Hours 20
KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting 2
KAC April Trial 6
KAC Membership Meeting May 1.75
KAC Membership Meeting July 2
Regional Trial 4.75
Registrar for Canine Fitness Seminar 25
Special Events:KAC Agility Angels 13.5
Special Events/ Actitites 14.5
Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House C 15.5
Training Class 1.5
Trial Preparation Actitities 34.5
UKI Halloween Trial 4
UKI May Trial 1.75
UKI Trial - July 3
USDAA October Trial 5
USDAA September Trial 18
Terry Elison Total 184.5
Tom Ford Initial Worker Credit Hours 20
KAC April Trial 25
Regional Trial 14
UKI August Trial 9.5
UKI May Trial 3.5
USDAA October Trial 25
USDAA September Trial 13
Tom Ford Total 65
Grand Total 3726.75



