Member	Job	SUM of Hours Worked
Alaina Axford-Moore	2023 UKI New Years Trial	16
	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	30
	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	9
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	7.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	KAC Workshops: Host Airport Transportation	4
	KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	30
	Regional Trial	5
	UKI August Trial	14
	UKI May Trial	4
	USDAA September Trial	16
Alaina Axford-Moore Total		158.75
April McGavin	2023 UKI New Years Trial	4
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	Regional Trial	5
	UKI August Trial	4
	UKI May Trial	3.75
	UKI Trial - July	5.5
	USDAA October Trial	4.5
	USDAA September Trial	2
April McGavin Total		48.75
Barbara Romano	2023 UKI New Years Trial	3
	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	40
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	4
	Regional Trial	5.5
	Sniff N Go September	6
	UKI August Trial	10.5
	UKI May Trial	5.5
	UKI Trial - July	8
Barbara Romano Total		104.5
Carla Peck	2023 UKI New Years Trial	17
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75

	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	11.25
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI Halloween Trial	9
	UKI May Trial	8
	UKI Trial - July	10.5
	USDAA October Trial	3.5
	USDAA September Trial	20
Carla Peck Total		121
Carole Artim	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	4.25
	Regional Trial	7.25
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	UKI Halloween Trial	1
	USDAA September Trial	3
Carole Artim Total		45.5
Dale Schwemmer	General Meeting	0.75
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Membership Meeting	3.5
	Web Master/ Social Media	13
Dale Schwemmer Total		40.25
Danielle Davidheiser	2023 UKI New Years Trial	3
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	Membership Chairman Duties	8
	Membership Coordinator	45
	Regional Trial	4.75
	Sniff N Go July	6
	SNiff N Go October	6
	UKI Halloween Trial	7
	UKI May Trial	2.5
	USDAA October Trial	4.5
	Workshop/Special Events	2
Danielle Davidheiser Total		110.75
Dawn Wood	December workshop Coordinator	30
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1

	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Preparation for December Workshops	20
	Regional Trial	5.5
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House E	12
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI August Trial	8
	UKI May Trial	1.5
	USDAA October Trial	2
	USDAA September Trial	4
	Weekly Course Buidling	30
	Winter Seminars Chairman	30
Dawn Wood Total		176.75
Diane Bruder	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	Regional Trial	2
	Sniff N Go July	6
	UKI August Trial	17.5
	UKI May Trial	5
	UKI Trial - July	2
	USDAA September Trial	3
Diane Bruder Total		55.5
Donna Roberts	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	3.5
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	UKI May Trial	3.25
	UKI Trial - July	4
	USDAA September Trial	6
Donna Roberts Total		53.75
Donna Staivecki	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	6.25

	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	Trial Preparation Actitities	3
	UKI Halloween Trial	4
	UKI Trial - July	4
	USDAA September Trial	2
Donna Staivecki Total		61
Donna Widdowson	Clearing floor for baseball	0.75
	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	10
	Building Clearing	5
	Class Set up	16
	Clear floor & puppy class set up for August	5
	Facility/ Equipment Maintanence	2.5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	3.75
	Regional Trial	2
	Ribbons	3
	Ribbons/ Trophies	12.5
	USDAA October Trial	4.5
	USDAA September Trial	5
Donna Widdowson Total		92
Jacky Mento	2023 UKI New Years Trial	14
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	2
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	Regional Trial	11
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	UKI August Trial	15.5
	UKI Halloween Trial	10
	UKI May Trial	10
	UKI Trial - July	15
	USDAA October Trial	5.5
	USDAA September Trial	18
Jacky Mento Total		135.75
Janet Rokosz	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	7
	Regional Trial	8.25
	UKI August Trial	3
	UKI May Trial	3
	USDAA October Trial	3
	Jobi Colodor IIIdi	~

Janet Rokosz Total		46.25
Jean Kanzler	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	9
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	Regional Trial	4
	Sniff N Go July	6
	SNiff N Go October	6
	Sniff N Go September	6
	UKI May Trial	4.25
	UKI Trial - July	7
Jean Kanzler Total		62.25
Jeff Baird	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	Training Attendance Coordinator	86
Jeff Baird Total		106
Jennifer Seidel	2023 UKI New Years Trial	4
	December workshop working auditor	9
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	Training Class	23.5
	Trial Preparation Actitities	3
	UKI Halloween Trial	2
	Weekly Course Building	3
Jennifer Seidel Total		69.25
Joan Whiteley	2023 UKI New Years Trial	4
	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	20
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	3.25
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	2
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	20.5
	SNiff N Go October	6
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI August Trial	8
	UKI Halloween Trial	4
	UKI May Trial	5
		-

	USDAA September Trial	9
Joan Whiteley Total	·	124.5
Joanne Caperna-Ford	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	2.25
	Regional Trial	4
	UKI August Trial	4.5
	UKI May Trial	1
	USDAA October Trial	3
	USDAA September Trial	9
Joanne Caperna-Ford Total		43.75
Kara Killo	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
Kara Killo Total		24
Kathleen Schaefer	2023 UKI New Years Trial	8
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	8
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	Regional Trial	2
	UKI August Trial	6.5
	UKI Halloween Trial	4
	UKI May Trial	1
	UKI Trial - July	2
	USDAA October Trial	0.5
	USDAA September Trial	8
Kathleen Schaefer Total		62
Kendra Saunders	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	11
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	Regional Trial	8
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	USDAA October Trial	2.5
	USDAA September Trial	7
Kendra Saunders Total		59.5
Kevin Paull	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	5.5
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1

	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	20.5
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI May Trial	2
	UKI Trial - July	8
	USDAA October Trial	2.5
	USDAA September Trial	18
	Weekly Course Buidling	30
Kevin Paull Total		125.25
Kris Iman	2023 UKI New Years Trial	17
	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	9
	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	USDAA October Trial	2
Kris Iman Total		50
Lee Whitney	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	20
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	UKI Halloween Trial	2
	USDAA October Trial	3
Lee Whitney Total		31
Leslie Stevenson	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	10
	2024 Treasurer Duties: Taxes/Workshop/Member	60
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Sniff N Go July	2
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	USDAA October Trial	1
	USDAA September Trial	2
Leslie Stevenson Total		115.75
Linda Womer	2023 UKI New Years Trial	4
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	1.75
	UKI August Trial	2

	UKI Halloween Trial	2
	UKI May Trial	1.25
	USDAA September Trial	2
Linda Womer Total		35
Lindsay Brown	2023 UKI New Years Trial	8
	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	10
	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	40
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	USDAA October Trial	3
	USDAA September Trial	7
Lindsay Brown Total	COD, a Cooptombol Thai	72
Marcy Armstrong	2023 UKI New Years Trial	10
mailey / umealeng	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	7.25
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	Regional Trial	18.75
	SNiff N Go 2024 Preparation	8
	Sniff N Go July	22
	SNiff N Go October	20
	Sniff N Go September	20
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI Halloween Trial	3
		4
	UKI May Trial UKI Trial - July	11.5
	USDAA October Trial	
		6 7
Maray Armatrana Tatal	USDAA September Trial	163.5
Marcy Armstrong Total Martha Bell	2023 UKI New Years Trial	11
Martia Deli	Awards	3
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	2
	USDAA October Trial	3.5
M. d. D. II T. G.	USDAA September Trial	2
Martha Bell Total	In the LAMe along One did Live	41.5
Martie Gurney	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	8.5
	Regional Trial	14.5
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI Halloween Trial	4

	USDAA October Trial	3
Martie Gurney Total	COD, t i Cotobol IIIa.	54
Meghan Rabon	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	9
C .	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
Meghan Rabon Total		29
Nadine Iroff	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	Regional Trial	6.5
	Registrar	15
	Registrar- Agile Pups 2024 February Session	12
	Trial Preparation Actitities	3
	USDAA September Trial	8
Nadine Iroff Total		66.5
Penny Strohl	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
Penny Strohl Total		27
Regina Conti	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	40
	USDAA October Trial	2
	USDAA September Trial	6
Regina Conti Total		48
Rob Cordes	Initial Worker Hours 2023 - New Membership	20
Rob Cordes Total		20
Rosemarie Huey	Agile Pup Class Prep	1
	Building Clearing	5
	Class plan	1.25
	Class Preparation at home	6
	Class Set up	25.5
	Class set up and at home class lesson plan prepa	1.25
	Class set up and lesson plan	2.5
	Class set up and preparation for class plan	1.25
	Clear floor & puppy class set up for August	5
	Clear the floor for baseball	0.75
	Facility/ Equipment Maintanence	2.5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	15.5
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	Puppy class set up and lesson plan	1.25
	Regional Trial	11
	Special Events/ Actitites	4.5
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	
	Training Class	9

	USDAA October Trial	9.5
	USDAA Regional Preparation	2.5
	USDAA September Trial	17
	Weekly class course build	1
Rosemarie Huey Total		156.25
Sharon Gechter	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	9.5
	Event Hospitality	1.5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	20.75
	Regional Trial	16
	SNiff N Go October	6
	Sniff N Go September	6
	Time Committee Activities	3
	UKI May Trial	3.5
	UKI Trial - Aug	1.5
	USDAA October Trial	9
	USDAA September Trial	28
Sharon Gechter Total		124.75
Shirley Loos	2023 UKI New Years Trial	2
	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	30
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	8.75
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	10
	UKI May Trial	3.25
	USDAA October Trial	4
	USDAA September Trial	3
Shirley Loos Total		81
Sue Huot-Singer	2023 UKI New Years Trial	5
	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	40
	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	December workshop Coordinator	30
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	2.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	1
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	5
	UKI August Trial	3
	UKI Halloween Trial	2
	UKI May Trial	5.25
	UKI Trial - July	5
	Winter Seminars Registrar	30
	Workshop/Special Events	2

Sue Huot-Singer Total		159
Sue Ratz	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	December workshop working auditor	9
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC Board Meeting July	2
	KAC Board Meeting May	1
	KAC Board Meeting November	1
	KAC Board Meeting September	1
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	12.25
	SNiff N Go 2024 Preparation	8
	Sniff N Go July	22
	SNiff N Go October	10
	Sniff N Go September	6
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI Trial - July	4
	USDAA October Trial	5
	USDAA September Trial	5
	Worker Hour Maintenance	5
Sue Ratz Total		125
Susan Gross	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	Regional Trial	2
Susan Gross Total		22
Susan Roth	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	7.75
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	USDAA October Trial	1
	USDAA September Trial	15
Susan Roth Total		53.75
Suzanne Gradwell	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	9.5
	KAC Membership Meeting November	1
	Regional Trial	11.25
	Spring Building Clean Up	2
	UKI August Trial	12

	UKI May Trial	5.5
	USDAA September Trial	7
Suzanne Gradwell Total	OODAN OCPICITION THAI	75.25
Terry Elison	2024 KAC Workshop: Planning Team	25
Terry Elleen	2024 KAC Workshops: Working Auditor	5
	Board Member/ Vice President	0.75
	Clear the floor for baseball	0.5
	Course building	1
	Facility/ Equipment Maintanence	2
	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC Annual 2024 Membership Meeting	2
	KAC April Trial	6
	KAC Membership Meeting May	1.75
	KAC Membership Meeting July	2
	Regional Trial	4.75
	Registrar for Canine Fitness Seminar	2.5
	Special Events: KAC Agility Angels	13.5
	Special Events/ Actitites	14.5
	Special Events/ Actitites BJ's Raw Open House D	15.5
	Training Class	1.5
	Trial Preparation Actitities	34.5
	UKI Halloween Trial	4
	UKI May Trial	1.75
	UKI Trial - July	3
	USDAA October Trial	5
	USDAA September Trial	18
Terry Elison Total		184.5
Tom Ford	Initial Worker Credit Hours	20
	KAC April Trial	2.5
	Regional Trial	14
	UKI August Trial	9.5
	UKI May Trial	3.5
	USDAA October Trial	2.5
	USDAA September Trial	13
Tom Ford Total		65
Grand Total		3726.75